Sunlord Business categories:Level 0(general confidential)Specifications for Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil Page 1 of 13
[ New Released, Revised]                 SPEC No.: SDCW0402210001
Shenzhen Sunlord Electronics Co., Ltd.
Customer
Product Name Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
Sunlord Part Number SDCW1608S-2- TF
Customer Part Number
Approved By Checked By Issued By

b) Product Identification (Part Number)
SDCW      1608       S       -2     -      T      F
①     ②       ③      ④        ⑤        ⑥      ⑦
3. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Impedance
@100MHz(Ω)
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
 (mA) Max.
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Insulation Resistance
(MΩ) Min.
SDCW1608S-2-250TF 25±25% 0.10 500 20 10
SDCW1608S-2-600TF 60±25% 0.20 350 20 10
SDCW1608S-2-900TF 90±25% 0.25 300 20 10
SDCW1608S-2-121TF 120±25% 0.25 300 20 10
SDCW1608S-2-141TF 140±25% 0.25 300 20 10
SDCW1608S-2-221TF 220±25% 0.25 300 20 10
a) Operating and storage temperature range (individual chip without packing): -40℃~+85℃.
b) Storage temperature range (packaging conditions): -10℃~+40℃ and RH 70% (Max.)
c) Typical Electrical Characteristics
Impedance vs. Frequency